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Beko 50091464CH washing machine Top-load 9 kg 1400 RPM
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063bwo : Beko

3OmEydHob 3meoe: 50091464CH

3O mEYJH0b ababgmgds : 50091464CH

Beko 50091464CH. ispznhmgzob hodo: Top-load. gogmobodab dmggmmds: 9 kg, Spin-drying class: B, Noise
level (spin): 75 ©gEndgmo, Noise level (wash): 52 ©giEndgmo, dagbadacmy®do spin bohigatg: 1400 RPM.
30mEIIh0b Bgho: mgmeo. bogsaby: 600 mm, bowm®dg: 640 mm, bodopemg: 840 mm. 969603MIBgIHIOMONL

Jemabn: A

Design

Appliance placement *
hopznmzal hodo *
36OmEIghb ggbo *
Built-in display *
30bpmmmab hodo *
3060l dabygyzn *
bogbob bogtdg
dtogol hodo

Performance

30gm0bMmalb dmEyemds *
33gbodogmydo spin bohgatyg *
Spin-drying class *

633b30L 36hma®dgoal Homogbmds *

Noise level (spin) *
Noise level (wash) *
Delayed start timer *
869900l 833006900
Adjustable spin speed

Freestanding (placement)
Top-load

09mb0

v

Rotary

dotgbgb

1,4m

Brushless

9 kg

1400 RPM

B

15

75 g0dgg0
52 g0dgeo
v

24 h

v

Performance

Adjustable temperature
963mbmdngd

©dmhgbomo phm domomgdom *
96963000 doOHM3d
96963mg239dhacdmdnl emabn *
Byemol dmbdatrgds 30gemdy *
0839380690390 (Hh3nb oo

AC input voltage

AC input frequency

Current

6m6o o Bmdgon

bogoby

boeedy

bodomeng

Bmbo

d9939m3ab dmboggdgdn
dgo3nm30b bogaby

d99390m30b boeadg

d9930m30b bodogmemy
304900b Bmbs

A

48 L
2200 W
230V

50 Hz

10 433960

600 mm
640 mm
840 mm
73 kg

650 mm
650 mm
880 mm
74 kg
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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