

## Beko 50091464CH washing machine Top-load 9 kg 1400 RPM თეთრი

**ბრენდი :** Beko **პროდუქტის კოდი:** 50091464CH

პროდუქტის დასახელება : 50091464CH

Beko 50091464CH. ჩატვირთვის ტიპი: Top-load. ცილინდრის მოცულობა: 9 kg, Spin-drying class: B, Noise level (spin): 75 დეციბელი, Noise level (wash): 52 დეციბელი, მაქსიმალური spin სიჩქარე: 1400 RPM. პროდუქტის ფერი: თეთრი. სიგანე: 600 mm, სიღრმე: 640 mm, სიმაღლე: 840 mm. ენერგოეფექტურობის კლასი: A



Design		Performance	
Appliance placement * ჩატვირთვის ტიპი * პროდუქტის ფერი * Built-in display * კონტროლის ტიპი * კარის მარყუჟი * სადენის სიგრძე ძრავის ტიპი	Freestanding (placement) Top-load თეთრი ✔ Rotary მარცხენა 1,4 m Brushless	Adjustable temperature	✓
		ერგონომიკა	
		დარჩენილი დრო მითითებით *	✓
		ენერგიის მართვა	
		ენერგოეფექტურობის კლასი * წყლის მოხმარება ციკლზე * დაკავშირებული ტვირთი	A 48 L 2200 W
Performance		AC input voltage	230 V
ცილინდრის მოცულობა * მაქსიმალური spin სიჩქარე * Spin-drying class * რეცხვის პროგრამების რაოდენობა * Noise level (spin) * Noise level (wash) * Delayed start timer * დაწყების დაგვიანება Adjustable spin speed	9 kg 1400 RPM B 15 75 დეციბელი 52 დეციბელი ✓ 24 h	AC input frequency Current	50 Hz 10 ამპერი
		წონა და ზომები	
		სიგანე სიღრმე სიმაღლე წონა	600 mm 640 mm 840 mm 73 kg
		შეფუთვის მონაცემები	
		შეფუთვის სიგანე შეფუთვის სიღრმე შეფუთვის სიმაღლე პაკეტის წონა	650 mm 650 mm 880 mm 74 kg



8690842254079

## **Catalog Object Cloud**



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.